

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

916 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.445 OF 2022

VIKAS VIJAY SALVE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. P.B. Rakhunde, Advocate for the appellant

Mr. S.P. Sonpawale, APP for the respondent No.1

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.

DATE : 08th JULY, 2022

PER COURT :

1 Learned Advocate for the appellant to provide copies of the evidence on record, on or before 28.07.2022.

2 Place the matter for further consideration on 29.07.2022.

(Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi, J.)