



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 445 OF 2022

Vikas Vijay Salve

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

Mr. N. R. Dayama, APP for Respondents

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J

DATE : FEBRUARY 06, 2026

PC :

1. Three weeks time is granted to place on record death certificate.
2. Stand over to 27.02.2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)

Umesh